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Accounting 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
ACCT 110 Intro Financial Acct 2110 
ACCT 111 Int Managerial Acct 2111 
ACCT 212 Cost Accounting 2120 
ACCT 213 Intermed Acct I 3213 



 
Air & Space 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
A S 301 Airforce Leadership I 3010 
A S 302 Airforce Leadership II 3020 



Art & Design 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 



ART 288 Jewelry II 3450 
ART 289 Hst/Appr Chicano Art 4130 
ART 290 Visual Comm I 2715 
ART 292 Jewelry III 3460 
ART 295 Watercolor Painting 2240 
ART 296 Anc Thru Med Art 2101 
ART 297 Ren-Baroque Art 2102 
ART 298 Modern Art 2103 
ART 299 Independent Study 3099 
ART 302 African-American Art 4120 
ART 314 3-D Digital Modeling 3715 
ART 315 Digital Photography 3360 
ART 317 Adv Digital Photo 4360 
ART 318 Advanced Printmaking 3260 
ART 319 Sculpture III 3400 
ART 329 Adv Metal Sculp 3420 
ART 333 Color Photo II 3350 
ART 334 Adv Color Photo 4350 
ART 335 Experimental Photo 3310 
ART 336 View Camera 3320 
ART 337 Photgrph Silk Screen 3355 
ART 338 Architectural Photo 4310 
ART 362 Foundation Art Ed 4662 
ART 364 Teaching Art K-12 4664 
ART 376 Stu Teach/Sem K-12 4975 
ART 383 Ceramics II 2575 
ART 384 Ceramics III 3575 
ART 385 Ceramics IV 4575 
ART 386 Visual Communctns II 3710 
ART 387 Vis Graph Studio I 3720 
ART 388 Vis Graph Studio II 3725 
ART 389 Vis Graph Studio III 3735 
ART 392 Practicum 4920 





 
BIOL 172 Intro Horticulture 1720 
BIOL 210 Plants/Human Affairs 2010 
BIOL 211 Anim & Human Affairs 2011 
BIOL 220 Anatomy/Physiology I 2020 
BIOL 221 Anatomy/Physiolgy II 2021 
BIOL 240 Genetics 3040 
BIOL 250 Intro Cell Biology 3050 
BIOL 251 Intro Rsrch Bio-Mathemat 2810 
BIOL 255 Popltn/Comm/Ecosystm 2550 
BIOL 259 Intro Microbiology 2059 
BIOL 265 Individual Topics 3065 
BIOL 269 Molecular Microbiol 3690 
BIOL 280 Field Biology 3080 
BIOL 301 Biology of Africa 2001 
BIOL 305 Applied Microbiology 4500 
BIOL 307 Envrnmtl Impct Anlys 4070 
BIOL 315 Biometrics 4015 
BIOL 317 Immunology 4170 
BIOL 325 Virology 4250 
BIOL 328 Microbial Genetics 4280 
BIOL 335 Seminar In Research 4035 
BIOL 345 Electron Microscopy 4450 
BIOL 351 Molecular Biology 4510 
BIOL 352 Cell Biology Lab 4520 
BIOL 355 Evolutionary Biology 3055 
BIOL 361 Selected Top in Biol 4610 
BIOL 363 Meth Teach 6-12 Biol 4630 
BIOL 369 Ind Study of Bi Sci 4690 



 
BIOL 470 Graduate Research 5700 
BIOL 307G Envrnmtl Impct Anlys 5070 
BIOL 315G Biometrics 5015 
BIOL 335G Seminar In Research 5035 
BIOL 351G Molecular Biology 5510 
BIOL 352G Cell Biology Lab 5520 
BIOL 370G Cont Ed Tpc Bio Tchrs 5710 
BIOL 373G Environmntl Biology 5730 
BIOL 381G Hum Biol for S WK 5810 
BIOL 390G Recombinant DNA Lab 5900 
BIOL 395G Biotechnology I 5935 
        
Board of Governors 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
BOG 150 BOG: Orientation 1500 
BOG 250 Prior Lrning Assess 2500 
BOG 300 BOG Capstone Seminar 3000 
        
Botany 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
BOT 172 Intro Horticulture 1720 
BOT 205 Algae/Plants/Fungi 2050 
BOT 210 Princpl Horticulture 2100 
BOT 360 Selected Topics Bot 4600 
BOT 362 Plant Physiology 4620 
BOT 460 Selected Topics Bot 5600 
BOT 362G Plant Physiology 5620 
        
Business Education 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
B E 092 BE Cert Review 0920 
B E 211 Mgmt for Bus Ed Tchrs 3211 
B E 299 Ind Stdy/Read Bus Ed 2999 
B E 300 Strg Tch Entreprnshp 3300 
B E 301 Prin Word Processing 3301 
B E 302 Adv Word Processing 4302 
B E 307 Entrepnrshp For Tchr 4307 
B E 310 Sales 4310 
B E 312 Consumer Law 4312 
B E 313 Mkt for Bus Ed Tchrs 4313 
B E 320 Consumer Education 4320 
B E 326 Elec Off Procedures 4326 
B E 341 Prncipls Spreadsheet 4341 
B E 342 Advanced Spreadsheet 4342 
B E 343 Principles Database 4343 
B E 344 Advanced Database 4344 
B E 350 Office Mgmt 4350 



 
B E 375 Student Tch Sec Bus 4750 
B E 398 Spec Topics In B E 4398 
B E 439 Rsrch/Dvlpmt of Tech 5439 
B E 498 Spec Topics:Bus Ed 5498 
B E 300G Strg Tch Entreprnshp 5300 
B E 301G Prin Word Processing 5301 
B E 302G Adv Word Processing 5302 
B E 307G Entrepnrshp For Tchr 5307 
B E 310G Sales 5310 
B E 312G Consumer Law 5312 
B E 313G Mkt for Bus Ed Tchrs 5313 
B E 320G Consumer Education 5320 
B E 326G Elect Off Procd/Mach 5326 
B E 341G Prncipls Spreadsheet 5341 
B E 342G Advanced Spreadsheet 5342 
B E 343G Principles Database 5343 
B E 344G Advanced Database 5344 
B E 350G Office Mgmt 5350 
B E 375G Student Tch Sec Bus 5750 
        
Business Laboratory Program 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
BLP 207 Blp Internship 3207 
BLP 208 Blp Internship I 3208 
BLP 209 Blp Internship II 3209 
BLP 210 Blp Internship 3210 
        
Chemistry 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
CHEM 092 Chem Tch Cert Review 1092 
CHEM 100 Chem Calculations 1000 
CHEM 105 Gen & Organic Chem 1050 
CHEM 130 Essentials Chem I 1300 
CHEM 131 Essentials Chem II 1301 
CHEM 155 General Chem I 1550 
CHEM 156 General Chem II 1560 
CHEM 160 Intro Chem Profession 1600 



 



 
CHIN 305G Contemporary Chinese Literature 5220 
CHIN 306G Chinese Film 5230 
CHIN 307G Read in Clas Chi Lit 5240 
CHIN 308G Chinese in the US 5250 
CHIN 310G Hist Dev Chi L 5260 
CHIN 350G mat for Teach Chi 5270 
CHIN 390G Special Topics in Chinese Studies 5900 
CHIN 392G Advanced Seminar 5920 
        
College of Arts & Sciences 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
CAS 125 Fresman Honors Seminar 1250 
CAS 363 Classroom Management 2630 
        
Communication Media / Media Studies 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
CM 250 Visual Presentations MS 2500 
CM 310 Fund Instruct Dsgn MS 4000 
CM 315 Instructional T-V MS 4010 
CM 316 Media Equip Mainten MS 4020 
CM 350 Media Resrces Tchers MS 4030 
CM 361 A-V Mat Prod I MS 4040 
CM 400 Survy Tech Libraries MS 5050 
CM 407 Prob Media Select MS 5060 
CM 408 Prob Media Productn MS 5070 
CM 409 Sem Educational Med MS 5080 
CM 450 Comm/Media Centers MS 5090 
CM 461 Adv Med Prodctn MS 5100 
CM 310G Fund Instruct Dsgn MS 5000 
CM 315G Instructional T-V MS 5010 
CM 316G Media Equip Mainten MS 5020 
CM 350G Media Resrces Tchers MS 5030 
CM 361G A-V Mat Prod I MS 5040 
        
Communications, Media Arts & Theatre 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
CMAT 113 Comm for Professionl 1130 
CMAT 144 Crit Appr Perfrm Arts 1440 
CMAT 152 Fund Theatre Prac I 1520 
CMAT 153 Fund Theatre Prac II 1530 
CMAT 154 Fund Theatr Prac III 1540 
CMAT 165 Cptr Media/Communctn 1650 
CMAT 175 Intro/Media Criticsm 1750 
CMAT 202 Media Practicum 2020 
CMAT 203 Basic Speech Commun 2030 
CMAT 204 Intro to Theatre 2040 
CMAT 205 Intro Electrnc Media 2050 



 
CMAT 206 Radio Station Practm 2060 
CMAT 207 TV Studio Production 2070 
CMAT 208 Studio/Fld Operation 2080 
CMAT 209 Theatre Practicum 2090 
CMAT 210 TV Studio Directing 2100 
CMAT 211 Prin of Announcing 2110 
CMAT 212 Radio Production 2120 
CMAT 214 African Amer Theatre 2140 



 
CMAT 312 Creative Dramatics 4312 
CMAT 313 Clascl Afrcn Theatre 3130 
CMAT 314 Theatre Hist & Lit 4314 
CMAT 315 Advanced Speech 4315 
CMAT 316 Studies in media Prod 4316 
CMAT 320 Adv Multimedia Prod 3200 
CMAT 321 Wrtg for Multimedia 3210 
CMAT 322 Studies in Playwrtng 4322 
CMAT 323 Writing For TV 4323 
CMAT 324 Writ The Screenplay 4324 
CMAT 326 Broadcast Journalism 4326 
CMAT 327 Hispanic Media 4327 
CMAT 330 Broadcast Measrmnt 4330 
CMAT 331 Broadcast Operations 4331 
CMAT 332 Advance Make-Up Design 4332 
CMAT 333 FCC Brdcst Rules 4333 
CMAT 334 Costume Design& Const 4334 
CMAT 342 Sports Broadcast II 4342 
CMAT 345 Spec Topics In Comm 4345 
CMAT 346 Public Relations II 3320 
CMAT 350 Theater Workshop 4350 
CMAT 352 Digital Adv Fld Prod 4352 
CMAT 356 Writing for PR 3460 
CMAT 360 Stage Direction 4360 
CMAT 362 Contem Issue Brdcast 4362 
CMAT 365 Advanced Project 4365 
CMAT 366 Adv Prodctn Seminar 3600 
CMAT 367 Adv Audio Production 4367 
CMAT 368 Tech Innov/Prod Proc 4368 
CMAT 369 Adv Multi-Camra Prod 3660 
CMAT 373 Adv Scriptwriting 4373 
CMAT 376 Theatre Internship 3680 
CMAT 380 Mass Comm Research 3690 
CMAT 398 Ind Study in Theatre 3730 
CMAT 399 Independent Study 4399 
CMAT 300G Brdcast Mgmt/Program 5300 



 
CMAT 323G Writing For TV 5323 
CMAT 324G Writ the Screenplay 5324 



 
CPTR 370 Special Topics in Cptr 4900 
CPTR 371 Pattern Recognition 4310 
CPTR 372 Artificial Intelligence 4320 
CPTR 381 Computer Sci Internship 4920 
CPTR 404 Automata Theory 5250 
CPTR 409 Algorithm Thy & Analysis 5200 
CPTR 420 Adv. Software Engineering 5800 
CPTR 424 Software Project Mgmt 5850 
CPTR 429 Software Meas/Reliability 5860 



 
CJ 320 Women in Crim Just 4320 
CJ 321 Correctional Org 4321 
CJ 322 Organized Crime 4322 
CJ 323 Youth Gangs/Violence 4323 
CJ 324 Youth Gang Intervntn 4324 
CJ 325 Police Operations 4325 
CJ 326 Police Com Relations 4326 
CJ 329 Resrch Apprenticeshp 4329 
CJ 331 Drug Abuse/Crim Just 4331 
CJ 332 Victimology 4332 
CJ 334 Comp Police Systems 4334 
CJ 335 Police Org & Mgmt 4335 
CJ 336 Sociolgy of Corrctns 4336 
CJ 337 CJ Hist Perspective 4337 
CJ 338 Criminology Theory 4338 
CJ 340 U.S. Criminal Courts 4340 
CJ 343 Criminal Procedure 4343 
CJ 344 Trial Practice 4344 
CJ 345 Law/Legal Sys/Socty 4345 
CJ 350 Rsrch Design in CJ 4350 
CJ 351 Probation & Parole 4351 
CJ 352 Juvenile Inst 4352 
CJ 353 Adult Institutions 4353 
CJ 354 Community Based Corr 4354 
CJ 355 Crime Control/Prevnt 4355 
CJ 356 Loc Deten Facility 4356 
CJ 357 Juv Delinq & Juv Jus 4357 
CJ 359 Fam Crisis Interven 4359 
CJ 361 Substantive Crim Law 4361 
CJ 362 Community/Crime Prev 4362 
CJ 363 Criminal Investigation 4363 
CJ 368 Terrorism 4368 
CJ 370 Security Admin I 4370 
CJ 378 Internatnl CJ Systms 4378 
CJ 380 Quantitative Rsrch Meth 4380 
CJ 389 Spec Topics Crm Just 4389 
CJ 390 Prac/Intern Crim Jus 4390 
CJ 391 Bachelor Paper 4391 
CJ 400 Sem:Adv Cnselng Tech 5800 
CJ 401 Research Foundations 5801 
CJ 402 Sem:Clsfctn/Asmnt of 5802 
CJ 404 Resrch Sem Crim Just 5804 
CJ 405 Sem:CJ Mgmt & Admin 5805 
CJ 406 Sem:Mental ill & CJ 5806 
CJ 407 Sem In Victimology 5807 
CJ 412 Ind Stdy Crim Just 5812 
CJ 429 Resrch Apprentcshp 5829 



 
CJ 445 Ethical Issues In CJ 5845 
CJ 455 Thesis Rsrch In CJ 5855 
CJ 462 Sem:Correctnl Orgztn 5862 
CJ 470 Sem:Soc Inequalty/CJ 5870 
CJ 471 Sem Prob & Parole 5871 
CJ 472 Sem In Juven Inst 5872 
CJ 473 Sem In Adult Inst 5873 
CJ 475 Sem:Law Enf/Soc Just 5875 
CJ 476 Sem Correctional Law 5876 
CJ 477 Sem Comm Cor/Soc Jus 5877 
CJ 478 Sem:Intrntl CJ Systm 5878 
CJ 479 Sem Pub Polcy Is CJ 5879 
CJ 480 Sem:Adv Topics Criminology 5880 
CJ 481 Adv Resrch Analysis & Appl 5881 



 
Early Childhood Education 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
ECH 090 Freshman Seminar 0090 
ECH 092 ECH Cert Review 0920 
ECH 204 Develop through Play 2040 
ECH 205 Chld Dev: Implic Prac 2050  
ECH 299 Independent Study 2990 
ECH 300 Found Instrctn ECH 4000 
ECH 301 Hist/Phil Ech Educ 4001 
ECH 302 The Young Child 4002 



 
ECH 331G Lit For Young Chldrn 5310 
ECH 340G Montessori Method 5340 
ECH 374G Field Practicum ECH 5740 
ECH 375G St Tch/Sem:ECH 5750 
ECH 385G Screen/Assmnt/Eval 5850 
ECH 387G Dev Role of Play:Ech 5587 
        
Economics 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 



Education 



 
Educational Leadership Curriculum & Foundation  
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
ELCF 152 Intro to Teaching 1520 



 
ELCF 488 NBC Lead Mentoring VI 5995 
ELCF 490 The Adult Learner 5900 
ELCF 492 Org/Govnce Higher Ed 5920 
ELCF 493 Higher Ed Adm/Eval 5930 
ELCF 495 Practicum in C&I 5950 



 
ELED 415 Imprv Tch Elem SocSt 5340 
ELED 416 Tch Writing El Sch 5350 
ELED 426 Clsrm Mgmt Princples 5360 
ELED 452 Curr In Elem Schl 5520 
ELED 497 Research Mid Schls 5521 
ELED 301G Teach Writ Prim Grde 5010 
ELED 302G Teach Wrtng Mid Sch 5020 
ELED 304G Teach Sci Elem Schl 5140 
ELED 305G Tch Soc Stud Elem Sc 5150 
ELED 307G Teach Math Elem Schl 5170 
ELED 320G Tch Fa/Hum/Ch Lit El 5190 
ELED 374G Field Practicum Eled 5200 
ELED 375G Student Tch Elem Ed 5210 
ELED 399G Spec Topics Elem Ed 5230 
        
Engineering 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
ENGR 101 Intro to Engineering 1210 
ENGR 210 Statics 2430 
ENGR 220 Dynamics 2550 
ENGR 230 Engin. Thermodynamaics 2330 
ENGR 240 Engin. Economy 2400 
        
English 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
ENG 092 Il Eng Tch Cert Rev 1092 
ENG 099 Writng Skill Review 0990 
ENG 122 Writ Eng Second Lang 1220 
ENG 123 Writers' Workshop I 1230 
ENG 124 Writers' Workshop II 1240 
ENG 126 Intro to Literature 1260 
ENG 127 Composition I 1270 
ENG 128 Composition II 1280 
ENG 136 Essent Eng Grammar 1360 
ENG 201 Introduction to Journalism 2010 
ENG 202 Feature Writing 2020 
ENG 203 Bus News Writing 2030 
ENG 206 Writing Advertising 2060 
ENG 209 Intro Techncl Wrtng 2090 
ENG 210 Writng/Edit Nonfictn 2100 
ENG 212 Tech/Scient Writing 2120 
ENG 215 Prose Fiction 2150 
ENG 216 Survey Amer Lit I 2160 
ENG 219 Survey Amer Lit II 2190 
ENG 221 Intro to African Literature  2210 
ENG 226 Lit Stdy/Rsrch Wrtng 2260 
ENG 228 Critical Strategies 2280 



 
ENG 233 Read British Lit I 2330 
ENG 234 Read British Lit II 2340 
ENG 237 Desktop Pub:Beginner 2370 



 
ENG 356 Experience of Film 4356 
ENG 357 The Eng Renaissance 4357 
ENG 358 Eng Lit 17th Century 4358 
ENG 359 Eng Lit 18th Century 4359 
ENG 360 Teaching Literature 4360 
ENG 361 Language & Culture 4361 
ENG 363 Tch Eng Sec Sch 6-12 3630 
ENG 366 Theory Second Lang 4366 
ENG 367 Spec Topics In Eng 4367 
ENG 368 Wkshop in English 4368 
ENG 370 Amer Ethnic Exp Lit 4370 
ENG 375 St Tch/Sem:Sec Level 3750 
ENG 377 Teaching Writing 4377 
ENG 378 Meth/Mat Second Lang 3780 
ENG 379 Workshop in Publish 4379 
ENG 380 Sem Creatve Nonfictn 4380 
ENG 381 Seminar in Fiction 4381 
ENG 382 Harlem Renaissance 4382 
ENG 383 Seminar in Poetry 4383 
ENG 384 African Am Autobiog 4384 
ENG 386 Morrsn/Walkr/Hurstn 4386 
ENG 387 Research & Assessmnt 3870 
ENG 390 Women's Voices 4390 
ENG 392 PTW Writng Practicum 3920 
ENG 395 Internship Writing 4395 
ENG 306G Adolescent Lit 5306 
ENG 312G Advanced Editing 5120 
ENG 314G Victorian Literature 5314 
ENG 316G World Masterpcs 5316 
ENG 321G Black Women Writers 5321 
ENG 322G Black Amer Poetry 5322 
ENG 323G Wright/Elison/Baldwi 5323 
ENG 324G Gwen Brooks Seminar 5324 
ENG 326G Stdy In Romantic Lit 5326 
ENG 329G Study In The Novel 5329 
ENG 331G Literary Criticism 5331 
ENG 332G Black Amer Fiction 5332 
ENG 334G Image Blacks Am Fic 5334 
ENG 337G Classical Rhetoric 5337 
ENG 338G Language 5338 
ENG 339G Curr English Usage 5339 
ENG 341G Amer Lit Since 1918 5341 
ENG 342G Eng Lit Since 1918 5342 
ENG 343G Contemp World Lit 5343 
ENG 345G Amer Lit 1820-1865 5345 
ENG 346G Amer Lit 1865-1918 5346 
ENG 347G Tchg Composition 5347 



 
ENG 349G The English Novel 5349 
ENG 350G Early 18th Century Brit Lit 5350 
ENG 351G Late 18th Century Brit Lit 5351 
ENG 355G Modern World Drama 5355 
ENG 356G Experience of Film 5356 
ENG 357G The Eng Renaissance 5357 
ENG 358G Eng Lit 17th Century 5358 
ENG 359G Eng Lit 18th Century 5359 
ENG 360G Teaching Literature 5360 
ENG 361G Language & Culture 5361 
ENG 366G Theory Second Lang 5366 
ENG 367G Spec Topics In Eng 5367 
ENG 368G Wkshop in English 5368 
ENG 370G Amer Ethnic Exp Lit 5370 
ENG 377G Teaching Writing 5377 
ENG 378G Meth/Mat Second Lang 5378 
ENG 379G Workshop in Publish 5379 
ENG 380G Sem Creatve Nonfictn 5380 
ENG 381G Seminar in Fiction 5381 
ENG 382G Harlem Renaissance 5382 
ENG 383G Seminar in Poetry 5383 
ENG 384G African Am Autobiog 5384 
ENG 386G Morrsn/Walkr/Hurstn 5386 
ENG 390G Women's Voices 5390 
ENG 395G Internship Writing 5395 
ENG 411 Study In Shakespeare 5411 
ENG 415 Studies In Chaucer 5415 
ENG 427 Meth/Mat Lit Resrch 5427 
ENG 428 Hist Literary Critic 5428 
ENG 435 History of English 5435 
ENG 436 Descriptive Grammar 5436 
ENG 441 Adv Stdy Eng Lit 5441 
ENG 442 Adv Stdy In Am Lit 5442 
ENG 443 Adv Studies Blck Lit 5443 
ENG 447 Sem in Black Lit 5447 
ENG 449 Politics of Language 5449 
ENG 451 Ind Study In Eng 5451 
ENG 452 Seminar in Eng Lit 5452 
ENG 453 Seminar in Amer Lit 5453 
ENG 454 Sem In Eng Language 5454 
ENG 455 Sem Tchg Composition 5455 
ENG 456 Sem Publish-Writing 5456 



 
Family & Consumer Science 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
FCS 092 FCS Cert Test Review 0920 
FCS 150 Intro to Family and Cons Sci 1150 
FCS 250 Interior Design 2150 
FCS 375 Studt  Tch Fam & Cons Sci 4750 
        
Finance 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
FIN 101 Personl Fin Decision 1010 
FIN 266 Prin of Fin 2660 
FIN 364 Intro Fin Derivtves 3640 
FIN 365 Intl Finance 3650 
FIN 366 FinandmPm5InrS26e3640 



 
French 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
FREN 092 IL French Tch Cert Review 0920 
FREN 101 Elem French I 1010 
FREN 102 Elem French II 1020 
FREN 105 Elem French III 1050 
FREN 110 Intensive Beg French 1100 
FREN 120 Elem Bus French I 1200 
FREN 121 Elem Bus French II 1210 
FREN 151 Intermed French I 2010 
FREN 152 Intermed French II 2020 
FREN 153 Intermediate French III 2030 
FREN 201 Adv French I 2110 
FREN 202 Adv French II 2102 
FREN 212 Culture of France 2120 
FREN 213 Contem Fren Soc 2130 
FREN 214 Medv & Renais Fren 2140 
FREN 215 Adv Composition 3150 
FREN 216 Fren Lit 17th-18th 2160 
FREN 221 Intro Fren Lit critc 2210 
FREN 227 Fren Lit 19th-20th 2270 



Geography 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
GEOG 092 Geog Teach Cert Rev 0920 
GEOG 100 Geographer's Toolkit 1200 
GEOG 101 Society/Environment 1000 
GEOG 110 Global Diversity 1100 
GEOG 111 The City:Envi/People 2500 
GEOG 121 Real Estate Trans 1219 
GEOG 131 Intro Physical Geog 1400 
GEOG 202 Cultural Geography 2210 
GEOG 203 City:Geog On Film 3550 
GEOG 204 Geog World Economy 2230 
GEOG 211 Fundamentals Weather 2410 
GEOG 212 Climate/Soil/Biogeog 2420 
GEOG 213 Fund Geomorphology 2430 
GEOG 231 Teaching Phys Geog 2400 
GEOG 253 Geog Latin America 2020 
GEOG 254 Geography of Asia 3050 
GEOG 256 Conservation Nat Res 3450 
GEOG 270 Geog Hlth & Disease 4210 
GEOG 280 Geog Data Analysis 2899 
GEOG 290 Ind Study In Geog 2900 
GEOG 301 History of Geography 4220 
GEOG 305 Geog of Japan 3055 
GEOG 306 Geog of Africa 3060 
GEOG 308 Geog US & Canada 3010 
GEOG 310 Geog Caribbean Amer 3020 
GEOG 311 Geog of Europe 3040 
GEOG 313 Geog South America 3030 
GEOG 315 Geog of Illinois 3015 
GEOG 316 Urban Geography 4500 
GEOG 317 Geog Chgo Met Area 4010 
GEOG 319 Geog Russian Realm 3045 
GEOG 321 Political Geography 3229 
GEOG 327 Geomorphology 4430 
GEOG 328 Landforms of Amer 4420 
GEOG 331 Geog of Urbanization 4510 
GEOG 342 Intro Geog Info Sys 4800 



 
GEOG 362 Globalization Hazard 4460 
GEOG 363 Teach Soc St Second 4630 
GEOG 365 Geog of Population 4270 
GEOG 375 St Tchng & Sem Secnd 4750 
GEOG 380 Geog Measure Techs 4880 
GEOG 390 Field Research Techs 4890 



 
German 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 



Health Information Administration 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 



 
H SC 315 Health Behavior 3315 
H SC 316 Medical Science 3316 
H SC 317 Community Health 3317 



 
HIST 307 Europe Wld 20th Cent 4070 
HIST 308 Vietnam War 4080 
HIST 310 Women in Middle Ages 4100 
HIST 311 Race Labor US Hist 4110 
HIST 312 19th Century Europe 4120 
HIST 313 Hist of Christianity 4130 
HIST 314 Cv War Rec 1850-1876 4140 
HIST 317 Modrn Amer 1877-1932 4170 
HIST 319 Am Rev/Est Republic 4190 
HIST 320 Amer Colonial Hist 4200 
HIST 322 Hist of US 1815-1850 4220 
HIST 323 Immigrant Exp 4323 
HIST 326 Amer Foreign Policy 4260 
HIST 327 Anc Nr East/Greece 4270 
HIST 328 Wld Civ 500BC-1500AD 4280 
HIST 329 Hist of Roman Civ 4290 
HIST 331 Tudor/Stuart England 4310 
HIST 339 Women in Politics 4390 
HIST 343 The Medieval World 4430 





 
HIST 369G Field Internship 5369 
HIST 371G Mexico Since Indpnce 5371 
HIST 379G Spain Since 1492 5379 
HIST 381G Hist of Religion 5381 
HIST 383G Black Church Amer 5383 
HIST 384G West Africa 5384 
HIST 386G Ancient Africa 5386 
HIST 387G Problems:Afrcn Hist 5387 
HIST 390G Col/Natl/Ind 3rd Wld 5390 
HIST 399G Special Topics Hist 5399 
        
Honors 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
HON 100 Honors Seminar 1000 
HON 120 Honors Composition I 1200 
HON 121 Honors Composition II 1210 
HON 130 Mathematical & Scientific Inquiry I 1300 
HON 131 Mathematical & Scientific Inquiry II 1310 
HON 140 Philosophical Inquiry 1400 
HON 150 Social Inquiry 1500 
HON 160 Historical Inquiry 1600 
HON 200 Honors Colloquium 2000 
HON 201 Science and Society I 2010 
HON 202 Science and Society II 2020 
HON 230 The Arts and Society 2300 
HON 240 Values in Conflict 2400 
HON 280 The Origins of Life 2800 
HON 290 Perspectives on Human Existence 2900 
        
Industrial Technology 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
I T 092 IT Certfcatn Review 0920 
I T 111 Basic Tech Drawing 1111 
I T 121 Technical Drawing 1121 
I T 142 Basic Graphc Commnctn 1142 
I T 151 Basic Metalworking 1151 
I T 161 Basic Woodworking 1161 
I T 163 Crafts 1163 
I T 164 Bldg:Mnt/Remdl/Renvt 1164 
I T 167 Industrial Plastics 1167 
I T 172 Energy/Power Techngy 1172 
I T 221 Machine Drafting 2221 
I T 223 Descriptive Geometry 2223 



 
I T 242 Duplicate & Finish 2242 
I T 247 Photo-Offset Print 2247 
I T 250 Manufacture Process 2250 
I T 252 Sheet Metal 2252 
I T 255 Machine Tools 2255 
I T 260 Materials&Processes 2260 
I T 261 Machine Woodworking 2261 
I T 262 Cabinetmaking 2262 
I T 264 Wood Finishing 2264 
I T 266 Modern Carpentry 2266 
I T 272 Power/Transport Tech 2272 
I T 275 Int Combustn Engines 2275 
I T 279 Spec. Topics in Votech 3279 
I T 286 Auto fuel, lub. Cooling 3286 
I T 287 Trans/Power Trains 2287 
I T 288 Auto Chassis & Body 3288 
I T 300 Production Mgmt 4300 
I T 319 Tech Problems:Cad 4319 
I T 320 Plan Constrct/Renvtn 4320 
I T 323 Adv Descrip Geometry 4323 
I T 326 Architectural Design 4326 
I T 327 Equip/Facility Plan 4327 
I T 328 Cptr Asst Dsgn/Draft 4328 
I T 329 Tech Probs Drafting 4329 
I T 331 Bas Digital Electron 4331 
I T 332 Basic Microprocessor 4332 
I T 333 Network Configrtn II 4333 
I T 334 Network Practicum I 4334 
I T 335 Elec/Electron Appl 4335 
I T 339 Tec Prob Electronics 4339 
I T 341 Graphic Design 4341 
I T 342 Intro Desktop Publsh 4342 
I T 344 Network Practicum II 4344 
I T 345 Adv Graphic Arts 4345 
I T 348 Adv Cptr Asst Draft 4248 
I T 349 Tech Probs Graphics 4349 
I T 352 Cmptr Intgrtd Mfg 4352 
I T 355 Adv Metalworking 4355 
I T 359 Tech Problems Metals 4359 
I T 362 Adv Cabinetmaking 4362 
I T 364 Finish Mats & Meth 4364 
I T 365 Adv Woodworking 4365 
I T 366 Carpentry/Mat Constr 4366 
I T 368 Per Furn Design/Cons 4368 
I T 369 Tec Pro Wood/Synthet 4369 
I T 372 Auto Cptr/Emission 4372 
I T 375 Adv Auto Mechanics 4375 



 
I T 379 Tech Probs In Power 4379 
I T 382 Constr Ngbhd Redvlm 4382 
I T 385 Introduction toQuality Control 4385 
I T 469 Rsrch/Dvlpmt Constrc 5469 
I T 300G Production Mgmt 5300 
I T 319G Tech Problems:Cad 5319 
I T 320G Plan Constrct/Renvtn 5320 
I T 323G Adv Descrip Geometry 5323 
I T 326G Architectural Design 5326 
I T 327G Equip/Facility Plan 5327 
I T 328G Cptr Asst Dsgn/Draft 5328 
I T 329G Tech Probs Drafting 5329 
I T 331G Bas Digital Electron 5331 
I T 332G Basic Microprocessor 5332 
I T 333G Network Configrtn II 5333 
I T 334G Network Practicum I 5334 
I T 335G Elec/Electron Appl 5335 
I T 339G Tec Prob Electronics 5339 
I T 341G Graphic Design 5341 
I T 342G Intro Desktop Publsh 5342 
I T 344G Network Practicum II 5344 
I T 345G Adv Graphic Arts 5345 
I T 348G Adv Cptr Asst Draft 5348 
I T 349G Tech Probs Graphics 5349 
I T 352G Cmptr Intgrtd Mfg 5352 
I T 355G Adv Metalworking 5355 
I T 359G Tech Problems Metals 5359 



 
INSY 328 Data Files/Databases 3280 
INSY 330 Adv Mgmt Inf Sys 4300 



 
LIB 421 Survey Gov Publctns LIMS 5210 
LIB 422 Intrntl/Comprtve Lib LIMS 5220 
LIB 423 Sem Multicult Matrls LIMS 5230 
LIB 424 Lit/Media Chd/Yng Ad LIMS 5240 
LIB 428 Mgmt/Orgnztn Library LIMS 5280 
LIB 430 Admin Media Centers LIMS 5300 
LIB 452 Library in Society LIMS 5520 
LIB 454 Refer Sources/Method LIMS 5610 
LIB 456 Storytell&Folk Lit LIMS 5560 
LIB 490 Independent Study LIMS 5590 
LIB 499 Fld Practicum LIMS 5600 



 
MKTG 383 Marketing Research 4830 
MKTG 384 Phy Distrbtn/Logstcs 3840 
MKTG 386 Adv Marketing Mgmt 4880 
MKTG 390 Special Topics:Mktg 4900 



 
MATH 348 Tech. HS Math 4020 
MATH 354 Numeric Analysis I 4510 
MATH 355 Numeric Analysis II 4520 
MATH 356 Int Complex Variable 4450 
MATH 358 Int Real Variables 4410 
MATH 361 Intro Mod Algebra I 4250 
MATH 363 Tch Math Sec Sch 4000 
MATH 370 Spec Topics In Math 4900 
MATH 375 St Tch Sem: Sec Lvl 4005 
MATH 381 Math Internship 4920 
MATH 392 Mathematics Seminar 4940 
MATH 401 Cont Ed Top Prim Sch 5000 
MATH 402 Cont Ed Top Mid Sch 5005 
MATH 408 Concepts Geometry I 5120 
MATH 410 Projective Geometry 5130 
MATH 411 Differentl Geometry 5140 
MATH 415 Analysis I 5420 
MATH 416 Analysis II 5430 
MATH 420 Modern Algebra I 5220 
MATH 421 Modern Algebra II 5230 
MATH 422 Complex Variables 5440 
MATH 426 Theory Infin Series 5410 
MATH 427 Number Theory 5210 
MATH 431 Par Diff Equations 5520 
MATH 433 Adv Ordinary Diff 5510 
MATH 441 Adv Numerical Meth 5550 
MATH 443 Interpol & Approx 5560 
MATH 451 Math Model/Applicatn 5810 
MATH 454 Mod Applied Algebra 5310 
MATH 461 Point Set Topology 5180 
MATH 471 Math Statistics I 5610 
MATH 472 Math Statistics II 5620 
MATH 492 Graduate Seminar 5920 
MATH 495 The Grad Math Exper 5950 
MATH 520 Communtative Algebras 5250 
MATH 545 Complex Analysis II 5245 
MATH 301G Review of Math Topics 5010 
MATH 302G Recent Trends Math 5020 
MATH 304G Number Thry Mid Schl 5040 
MATH 305G Geom for Middle Schl 5050 
MATH 306G Modern Alg Mid Schl 5060 
MATH 307G Math Hist Middle Sch 5070 
MATH 309G Calculus for Teach I 5090 
MATH 310G Calc for Teach II 5095 
MATH 311G Prob & Stat for Teach 5080 



 
Middle School Education 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
MIDS 201 Integr Math St MIDS 3010 
MIDS 202 Integr Soc Sci MIDS 3020 
MIDS 302 Tch Wrtng Mid Schl 4020 
MIDS 310 Teachg Math MIDS 4220 
MIDS 315 Teachg Science MIDS 4230 
MIDS 320 Teachg Crtve Arts MIDS 4160 
MIDS 325 Teachg Soc Stds MIDS 4240 
MIDS 330 Wkshp Meth R/LA MIDS 4250 
MIDS 374 Field Practicum:MIDS 4200 
MIDS 375 Student Teach MIDS 4210 
MIDS 400 Mid Matters Stds Exp 5000 
MIDS 480 Internship Midl Tch 5800 
MIDS 497 Research Mid Lvl School 5970 
MIDS 302G Teachg Writg MIDS 5020 
MIDS 310G Teachg Math MIDS 5220 
MIDS 315G Teachg Science MIDS 5230 
MIDS 320G Teachg Crtve Arts MIDS 5160 
MIDS 325G Teachg Soc Stds MIDS 5240 
MIDS 330G Wkshp Meth R/La MIDS 5250 
MIDS 374G Field Practicum:MIDS 5200 
MIDS 375G Student Teach MIDS 5210 
        
Military Science 



 
MUS 107 Jazz Piano 1107 
MUS 108 Flute 1108 
MUS 109 Clarinet 1109 
MUS 110 Fundamentls of Music 1110 



 
MUSA 108 Baritone 1108 
MUSA 109 Tuba 1109 
MUSA 110 Violin 1110 
MUSA 111 Viola 1111 
MUSA 112 Cello 1112 
MUSA 113 Double Bass 1113 
MUSA 114 Guitar 1114 
MUSA 115 Percussion 1115 
MUSA 116 African Drum 1116 
MUSA 117 Steel Pan 1117 
MUSA 120 Piano 1120 
MUSA 121 Organ 1121 
MUSA 122 Harpsichord 1122 
MUSA 124 Voice 1124 
MUSA 130 Jazz Improvisation 1130 
MUSA 131 Jazz Saxophone 1131 
MUSA 132 Jazz Trumpet 1132 
MUSA 133 Jazz Trombone 1133 
MUSA 134 Jazz Piano 1134 



 
MUSA 232 Jazz Trumpet 2232 
MUSA 233 Jazz Trombone 2233 



 
MUSM 228 World Music Cultures 2228 
MUSM 241 Diction I 2241 
MUSM 242 Diction II 2242 
MUSM 280 Junior Recital 3800 
MUSM 300 Independent Study 3000 
MUSM 301 Woodwind Pedagogy 3301 
MUSM 302 Brass Pedagogy 3302 



 
NURS 280 Spiritual Care 3350 
NURS 290 Fundamentals Nursing 3050 



 
O T 445 Mgmt Princpls in OT 5312 
O T 450 Human Occupation III 5352 
O T 460 Level II Fld: Rot I 5370 
O T 461 Level II Fld: Rot II 5371 
O T 470 Practice Special OT 5380 
O T 495 Graduate Symposium 5395 
O T 302G Foundtn Princpls/OT 5100 
O T 305G Contxt OT Serv Delvy 5110 
O T 345G Eval & Intrventn I 5140 
O T 346G Eval & Interventn II 5141 
O T 358G Human Occupation I 5150 
O T 359G Human Occupation II 5151 
O T 363G Health Conditions I 5160 
O T 364G Health Conditions II 5161 
        
Philosophy 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
PHIL 101 Intro to Philosophy 1010 
PHIL 200 Special Topic: 1200 
PHIL 201 Scientific World Outlook 2700 
PHIL 203 Ethics 1040 
PHIL 204 Intro to Logic 1020 
PHIL 205 Phil Iss: Race and Society 2710 
PHIL 206 Phil of Human Nature 2210 
PHIL 207 Comparative Religion 2730 
PHIL 215 Hist Greek Phil 2000 
PHIL 218 Hist Mod Phil 2020 
PHIL 221 Critical Thinking 1030 
PHIL 222 Utopia 2220 
PHIL 223 Philosophy in Literature 2770 
PHIL 233 Medical Ethics 2500 
PHIL 235 Intro to Soc Pol Phil 2250 
PHIL 240 Afam Phil Persp 2720 
PHIL 265 Computer Ethics 2530 
PHIL 266 Environmental Ethics 2510 
PHIL 291 Business Ethics 2520 
PHIL 302 Existentialism 2790 
PHIL 303 Theories of Knowledge 2240 
PHIL 304 Philosophy of Religion 2740 
PHIL 319 Contemporary Philosophy 2040 
PHIL 324 Philosophy and Women 2750 
PHIL 329 Symbolic Logic 2229 
PHIL 330 Philosophy of Law 2760 
PHIL 367 Research Ethics 3500 
PHIL 391 Indep Study in Philosophy 3900 



 
Physical Education 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 



 
P E 239 Team Sports 2390 
P E 242 Adv Aerobic Dance 2420 
P E 261 Princpls Physcl Fit 2610 



 
P E 416 P E Curriculum 5160 
P E 418 Sem Intnatl PE Prgms 5180 
P E 420 Winter Outdoor Educ 5200 
P E 421 Intrmrl Spt/Cmp Rec 5210 
P E 422 Adventure Ed In Schl 5220 
P E 423 Resrch Stats/Rept PE 5230 
P E 424 Develp Resrch Problm 5240 
P E 425 Data Collectn/Analys 5250 
P E 426 Research Conclusions 5260 
P E 430 PE Thry/Applctn:Golf 5300 
P E 431 Sport in Cinema 5310 
P E 448 Princpls Sport Mgmt 5480 
P E 449 Law/Liablty In HPERA 5490 
P E 450 Comprtve Athlt Prgms 5500 
P E 451 Plan P E Facilities 5510 
P E 491 Masters Thesis 5910 
P E 495 Continug Prof Dvlpmt 5950 
P E 497 Wkshp:Athlc Coaching 5970 
P E 498 Workshop in P E 5980 
P E 499 Seminar in P E 5990 
P E 301G Kinesiology 5011 
P E 302G Measure/Eval In PE 5022 
P E 303G Psly of Exercise 5033 
P E 304G Adapted Phys Ed 4040 
P E 305G Tech Officiating 5055 
P E 306G Phy/Mech Aspec Coach 5060 
P E 307G Chld/Yth Sport & Rec 5077 
P E 308G Meth Tch Sex Educ 5080 
P E 309G Hist/Prin&Phil P E 5099 
P E 317G Prog Rhythmic Activ 5170 
P E 325G Thry/Princpls Coach 5255 
P E 331G Persnl Trainer Pract 5311 
P E 334G Thry/Princp Phys Fit 5340 
P E 341G Persnl Training Cert 5410 
P E 342G Group Exercise Certn 5420 
P E 353G Mthd/Prac:El/Mid Sch 5530 
P E 354G Prin/Meth PE Sec Sch 5540 
P E 375G Student Tch K-12 P E 5750 
P E 380G Instrct Candidt Trng 5800 
P E 381G FA/CPR Inst Certfctn 5810 
P E 382G Water Safty Inst Cer 5820 
P E 383G Lifeguard Inst Cert 5830 
P E 384G Instrct Trainer Cert 5840 
P E 385G Adventure Ed:Rec/PE 5850 
P E 386G Wkshp ARC Certfcn 5860 
P E 394G High Adv Ac/Risk Rec 5940 
P E 396G Aquat Cert/Pool Mgmt 5960 



 
P E 398G Workshop In PE 5988 
P E 399G Independent Study 5999 
        
Physical Science 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
PH S 100 Sci/Society/Survival 1000 
PH S 101 Energy Today's World 1010 
PH S 105 Discover Astronomy 1050 
PH S 106 Discover Oceanogrphy 1060 
PH S 108 Crit Think Technlogy 1080 
PH S 110 Practical Physics I 1100 
PH S 113 Practicl Chem I 1130 
PH S 114 Prac Earth/Spa Sci I 1140 
PH S 115 Basic Astronomy 1150 
PH S 210 Practical Physics II 2110 



 
Physics 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
PHYS 092 Phys Tech Cert Review 1092 
PHYS 100 Physics Calculations 1000 
PHYS 101 Freshman Skills I 1010 
PHYS 102 Freshman Skills II 1020 
PHYS 151 General Physics I 1510 
PHYS 152 General Physics II 1520 
PHYS 160 Intro Phys Profssns 1600 
PHYS 210 Independent Study 2100 
PHYS 211 Physics I With Calc 2110 
PHYS 212 Physics II With Calc 2120 
PHYS 213 Physics III With Cal 2130 
PHYS 215 Instrumental Optics 2150 
PHYS 216 Magnetism and Optics 2160 
PHYS 222 Physics II w/Calc 2220 
PHYS 225 Thermo and Optics 2250 
PHYS 233 Physics III w/Calc 2330 
PHYS 270 Electronics I 2700 
PHYS 271 Electronics II 2710 
PHYS 280 Modern Physics 2800 
PHYS 301 Senior Seminar I 4010 
PHYS 302 Senior Seminar II 4020 
PHYS 311 Classical Mechncs I 3110 
PHYS 312 Classical Mech II 4120 
PHYS 315 Electr/Magnetism I 3150 
PHYS 316 Elect & Magnetism II 4160 
PHYS 321 Thermodynamics 3210 
PHYS 322 Statistical Mech 3220 
PHYS 325 Intr Quantm Mchncs I 3250 
PHYS 326 Advanced Quantum Mech 4260 
PHYS 330 Fuel Cell Tech 3300 



 
PHYS 311G Classical Mechncs I 5120 
PHYS 398G Select Topic Physics 5980 
        
Physiology 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
PSLY 204 Human Physiology 2040 
PSLY 305 Stress Physiology 3050 



 
POL 293 Wksp World Peace 2930 
POL 300 International Law 3000 
POL 303 Am Constitutionl Law 4030 
POL 304 Contem Internal Rel 4040 
POL 305 Consti Found Freedom 4050 



 
PSYC 314 Addictions: Dom Viol 4203 
PSYC 315 Crisis Counseling 3060 
PSYC 316 AODA Field Experience 4204 
PSYC 318 Psych of Personality 4150 
PSYC 319 Helping Skills 3070 
PSYC 321 Psych Mass Media 2160 
PSYC 322 Hist of Psychology 3080 
PSYC 325 Cognitive Psychology 3100 
PSYC 330 Spec Projects Psyc 4000 
PSYC 331 Statistical Meth Psy 4185 
PSYC 332 Physiological Psych 3120 
PSYC 335 Perception/Cognition 3140 
PSYC 336 Abnormal Psychology 4155 
PSYC 338 Industrial Psych 3160 
PSYC 341 Experimental Psyc 4100 
PSYC 343 Behavior Resrch Meth 4120 
PSYC 345 Adv Seminar in Psyc 3180 
PSYC 346 Psyc Tests/Measurmnt 4140 
PSYC 350 Internship in Psych 4160 
PSYC 351 Psy Probs Afro-Amer 3200 



 
PSYC 431 PrePrctm Cnslg Lab 5790 
PSYC 434 Prac Counseling II 5950 
PSYC 436 Thry/Prc Sub Ab Cnsl 5810 
PSYC 437 Adv Clnc Trng Sub Ab 5910 
PSYC 438 Adv Fld Trng Sub Ab 5920 
PSYC 442 Case Mgmt-Sch Cnsclg 5820 
PSYC 443 Tread Interven Urban 5740 
PSYC 445 Advanced Ed Psyc 5830 
PSYC 455 Adv Psychopathology 5840 
PSYC 459 Spec Topics/Counslng 5850 
PSYC 460 Thesis Guid/Counslng 5992 
PSYC 465 Counslng Child/Adolc 5860 
PSYC 479 Ind Study Counselng 5890 
PSYC 490 Intrnshp School Counseling 5990 
PSYC 491 Internship Community 5991 
PSYC 498 Thesis In Psyc 5980 
PSYC 499 Practicum In Psyc 5999 
PSYC 311G Pharm for Addicts 5200 
PSYC 312G Ethics and Addiction 5201 
PSYC 313G Chem Dep Counseling 5202 
PSYC 314G Addictions: Dom Viol 5203 
PSYC 316G AODA Field Experience 5204 
PSYC 318G Psych of Personality 5150 
PSYC 331G Statistical Meth Psy 5185 
PSYC 336G Abnormal Psychology 5155 



 
READ 303 Read Instr El Schl 4290 
READ 306 Content Read Mid Sch 4100 





 
Russian 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
RUSS 101 Elem Russian I 1010 
RUSS 102 Elem Russian II 1020 
RUSS 120 Russ Cult & Convrstn 1200 
        
Social Work 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 



 
Sociology 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
SOC 101 Intro to Sociology 1010 
SOC 125 Diversity in US Society 1250 
SOC 150 Intro Non-Prof Org I 1300 
SOC 151 Intro Non-Prf Org II 1310 
SOC 202 Comm Org/Comm Probs 2400 
SOC 206 The Family 2300 
SOC 215 Social Problems 1110 
SOC 225 Soc of Pop Culture 2050 
SOC 235 Int Social Work 2500 
SOC 252 Collective Behavior 2410 
SOC 253 Sociol of Deviance 2030 
SOC 254 Social Control 2310 
SOC 255 Race & Ethnicity 1200 
SOC 257 Group Dynamics 2100 
SOC 259 Int to Gerontology 2250 
SOC 270 Gender & Society 2230 
SOC 275 Complex Organization 3350 
SOC 301 Soc Fact Juven Delin 3030 
SOC 302 The Urban Community 3400 
SOC 303 Women /Social Action 3230 
SOC 308 Sem:Soc Blk Families 4300 
SOC 310 Cris Interven Soc Wk 3560 
SOC 311 Meth Soc Wk Interv I 3570 
SOC 318 Social Wk Practce I 3500 
SOC 319 Social Wk Practce II 3510 
SOC 322 Sem on Aging 4250 
SOC 324 Soc of Religion 3300 
SOC 325 Soc Class & Strat 4200 
SOC 326 Hip Hop Society 3060 
SOC 328 Race Relations 3200 
SOC 329 Latino/s Contemp Soc 3290 
SOC 330 Soc Theory 3800 
SOC 331 Sem:Cultural Theory 4850 
SOC 332 Child Welfare Serv 4550 
SOC 335 Soc Welfare Policy 4560 
SOC 338 Prin Case Management 4500 
SOC 340 Adolescents/Families 4570 
SOC 345 Community Organizing 4450 
SOC 347 Urban Social Policy 3340 
SOC 350 Independent Study 4900 
SOC 355 Dealng Wth Diversity 3430 
SOC 359 Soc Wrk With Aged 4580 
SOC 360 Field Internship 4950 
SOC 380 Law/Pb Polcy/Af Amer 4280 
SOC 388 Effctv Writ Hum Serv 4910 



 
SOC 389 Cptr Rsch:Soc/Soc Wk 4820 
SOC 390 Social Research Meth 4810 
SOC 391 Quant Methods Soc 4830 
SOC 395 Special Topcs:Sociol 2900 
SOC 332G Child Welfare Serv 5550 
SOC 345G Community Organizing 5450 
SOC 359G Soc Wrk With Aged 5580 
        
Spanish 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
SPAN 092 Il Frgn Lng Cert Rev 0920 
SPAN 101 Elem Spanish I 1010 
SPAN 102 Elem Spanish II 1020 
SPAN 105 Elem Spanish III 1030 
SPAN 110 Intensve Beg Spanish 1100 
SPAN 130 Elem Span Profsns I 1200 
SPAN 131 Elem Span Profsns II 1210 
SPAN 151 Intermed Spanish I 2010 
SPAN 152 Intermed Spanish II 2020 
SPAN 153 Inter Spanish III 2030 
SPAN 160 Spanish For Careers 2200 
SPAN 201 Advanced Spanish I 3010 
SPAN 202 Advanced Spanish II 3020 
SPAN 203 Sp:Comm/Soc Prfsnl I 3200 
SPAN 204 Sp:Com/Soc Prfsnl II 3201 
SPAN 206 Conversatnl Span I 2060 
SPAN 207 Converstnal Span II 2070 
SPAN 208 Intro to Translation 3100 
SPAN 211 Span:Natve Spkrs I 3110 
SPAN 212 Span:Natve Spkrs II 3120 
SPAN 213 Cult of Spain 3130 
SPAN 214 Cult Latin Amer 3140 
SPAN 215 Span Comp I 3150 
SPAN 216 Span Comp II 3160 
SPAN 219 Afro-Hisp Cult/Lang 3190 
SPAN 221 Intro Span Lit Crit 3210 
SPAN 222 Survey Span Lit I 3220 
SPAN 223 Survey Span Lit II 3230 
SPAN 230 Lang/Cult Hispnc U S 3300 
SPAN 250 Span Amer Lit I 3500 
SPAN 251 Span Amer Lit II 3510 
SPAN 261 Fldwork in Spanish 2610 
SPAN 266 Afro-Hispanic Lit 3660 
SPAN 299 Ind Study 3990 
SPAN 314 Topics Span Lit 4140 
SPAN 315 Mexican Literature 4150 
SPAN 317 Intro Span Phon/Ling 4170 



 
SPAN 320 Hispanic Lit of U.S. 4300 



 
S ED 481 Adpt Skl:Lrns Sp Nds 5481 
S ED 482 Curr Adpt:Lrn Sp Nds 5482 
S ED 484 Cl Mgmt:Lrnrs Sp Nds 5484 
S ED 487 Assmt Eval Meas w/Sp Needs 5487 
S ED 488 Internship in S ED 5488 
S ED 489 Leadership & Prof Cond 5489 
S ED 490 Wksp Sel Tpcs S Ed 5490 
S ED 491 Rsch Findg/SED Teach 5491 
S ED 492 Rsrch Master Proj 5492 
S ED 493 Sp Study in Spec Ed 5493 
S ED 301G Char Except Children 5301 
S ED 303G Students w/Excep Nds 5303 
S ED 304G Sp/Lang Dev Cls Tchr 5304 
S ED 305G Stress Mgmt S ED Tch 5305 
S ED 311G Char Chld/Yth MR 5311 
S ED 313G Tch Read Chld/Yth MR 5313 
S ED 315G Oc Prob/Prcd Sp Need 5315 
S ED 317G Technology in Sp Ed 5317 
S ED 362G Assess Pro Presch Ex 5362 
        
Study Abroad 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
S AB 372 Adv Study Abroad  4720 
S AB 396 SA Hlth Sci 3960 
S AB 398 SA Educ 4980 
S AB 399 Special Topcs Pol Sc 4990 
S AB 372G SAB: Special Topics 5720 
S AB 373G SAB: Adv Rsch/Hist I 5730 
S AB 374G SAB: Adv Res Hist II 5740 
S AB 398G SA Educ 5980 
S AB 399G Special Topcs Pol Sc 5990 
        
Technology & Education 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
T&ED 109 Beg Keyboarding 1109 



 



 
T&ED 393G Conference Leadership 5393 



 
UWW 138 Univ Without Walls 1380 
UWW 139 Univ Without Walls 1390 
UWW 140 Univ Without Walls 1400 
UWW 141 Univ Without Walls 1410 
UWW 142 Univ Without Walls 1420 
UWW 143 Univ Without Walls 1430 
UWW 144 Univ Without Walls 1440 
UWW 145 Univ Without Walls 1450 
UWW 146 Univ Without Walls 1460 
UWW 147 Univ Without Walls 1470 
UWW 148 Univ Without Walls 1480 
UWW 149 Univ Without Walls 1490 
UWW 150 Univ Without Walls 1500 
UWW 151 Univ Without Walls 1510 
UWW 152 Univ Without Walls 1520 
UWW 153 Univ Without Walls 1530 
UWW 154 Univ Without Walls 1540 
UWW 155 Univ Without Walls 1550 
UWW 156 Univ Without Walls 1560 
UWW 157 Univ Without Walls 1570 
UWW 158 Univ Without Walls 1580 
UWW 159 Univ Without Walls 1590 
UWW 160 Univ Without Walls 1600 
UWW 161 Univ Without Walls 1610 
UWW 162 Univ Without Walls 1620 
UWW 163 Univ Without Walls 1630 
UWW 164 Univ Without Walls 1640 
UWW 165 Univ Without Walls 1650 
UWW 166 Univ Without Walls 1660 
UWW 167 Univ Without Walls 1670 
UWW 168 Univ Without Walls 1680 
UWW 169 Univ Without Walls 1690 
UWW 170 Univ Without Walls 1700 
UWW 171 Univ Without Walls 1710 
UWW 172 Univ Without Walls 1720 



 
UWW 185 Univ Without Walls 1850 
UWW 186 Univ Without Walls 1860 
UWW 187 Univ Without Walls 1870 



 
UWW 232 Univ Without Walls 2320 
UWW 233 Univ Without Walls 2330 
UWW 234 Univ Without Walls 2340 
UWW 235 Univ Without Walls 2350 
UWW 236 Univ Without Walls 2360 
UWW 237 Univ Without Walls 2370 
UWW 238 Univ Without Walls 2380 
UWW 239 Univ Without Walls 2390 
UWW 240 Univ Without Walls 2400 
UWW 241 Univ Without Walls 2410 
UWW 242 Univ Without Walls 2420 
UWW 243 Univ Without Walls 2430 
UWW 244 Univ Without Walls 2440 





Zoology 
SUBJ OLD TITLE NEW 
ZOOL 204 Biol of Animals 2040 
ZOOL 250 Human Functnl Anatmy 2050 
ZOOL 261 Funct Anat:Supp Lab 2610 


